
CEMENT CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 
TANDUR CEMENT FACTORY 

P.O: CCI-TANDUR - 501 158, VIKARABAD Dist, (TELANGANA) 
CIN No. U74899DLI965GOI004322 

 
Phone: 08411-247221             E-Mail: mm_tdo@cciltd.in 
Fax    : 08411-247243                                                                Website:     www.cciltd.in 

        
NIT No: TCF/MM/4061/21/386            Dated:  17.05.2022           

                                    
 

CORRIGENDUM-I 

(Only through e-procurement) 
 

Online electronic bids through Electronic Tendering System (ETS) are invited from 
Manufacturers & Dealers having adequate experience for: SUPPLY OF LOCTITE AND 
OTHER MISC. ITEMS 

The complete set of tender documents is available on websites www.cciltd.in, 

www.eprocure.gov.in. and www.tenderwizard.in/CCI of Antares Systems Ltd.  

 

 

E-TENDER No. TCF/MM/4061/21/386 

 
MODE OF TENDER 

 
e-Procurement System  

(Online Techno-Commercial Bid and Price Bid) 

through www.tenderwizard.in/CCI  
of Antares Systems Ltd.  

 
Date of NIT available to parties to download  

 
From 08.04.2022 (10.00 hrs.)   

Till    31.05.2022 (14.30 hrs.) 

 

Last date of submission of EMD, valid 
SSI/NSIC/MSME certificate and other 
documents required as per tender Terms & 

Conditions under covering letter 

 

 
 
31.05.2022 (15:00 hrs.)    

 
Date of Starting of e-Tender for submission 
of on line Techno-Commercial Bid and Price 

Bid at  www.tenderwizard.in/CCI 

 
From 08.04.2022 (10:00 hrs.)  

Till    31.05.2022 (15:00 hrs.) 

 
Date & time of opening of Bids   
(i.e. Techno-Commercial Bid and Price Bid) 

 
31.05.2022 at 15.30 hrs.   

 
Validity of  bids 

 
120 days from the date of the  

Techno- commercial bid opening.  

 

 

http://www.cciltd.in/
http://www.cciltd.in/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/


Offer is invited for the following on FIRM & FOR destination basis as per details given below:  
 

SCHEDULE OF MATERIAL: 
 

NIT No: TCF/MM/4061/21/386 
 

Sl. No. Description Unit Qty. 

  Make: 3m/Stanvac/Scoth      

1 W963 Ply, safe high voltage, 10-12 mtrs     No's  30 

2 Z911 Correoclean Spray Can No's  20 

3 Z801 Fast Steel 114 Grams No's  20 

4 Z415 offline Contact Cleaner 700 ML. Spray Can No's  20 

5 Corrosion Remover Spray No's  20 

6 Z137 Quicl Sdv, No's  20 

7 Loctite 641, Breaing Retainer No's  5 

8 Loctite 609, Breaing Retainer No's  5 

9 Loctite 242, tread Locker No's  5 

10 ALL-4 Contact 700 ml. Spray can No's  20 

 

 
01) Only those tenders will be considered who fulfill the terms & conditions mentioned in 

the tender documents. 

 
02) The price- bid should be only as per CCI’s Price-bid format otherwise the tender is 

liable for rejection.       
 

-: oOo :- 

 


